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Team
MW Hustlers
Jobu Needs A Réfill

Sharknado MegaloDons

T-Birds

Owner

Kyle Droege
JASON SIMMONS
Mark Camarata
Brian Jagoe

IF COSBY WAS A BASEBADE HeAM

The Colorado Dynamite

SFG

Ounagi Cubs
Springfield Isotopes
Troutcakez
IMPERA

The Green Monsters

Final Standings

Anthony Milam
Roger Mason
James Bowlby
Ryan

Jake Marez
Mark O'Brien
Jacob Martin

W L WPct
17 4 0.810
14 7 0.667
14 7 0.667
11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
10 11 0476
9 12 0.429
8 13 0.381
6 15 0.286
4 17 0.190

Behind PF

0 6684.5
6092.0
5814.0
6359.0
5973.0
59335
5345.0
5597.5
5597.5
5669.5
5231.5
5332.0
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PA
5595.5
5705.0
5507.0
6127.5
5763.5
5782.5
5481.5
5644.5
6073.5
5750.0
5886.0
6312.5
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